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The restaurant from South Berwick offers 15 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $4.2.
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Lee Frank's Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Drinks

SODAS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chili Fries

CHILI FRIES

American Food

HOT DOG

$2.0

$4.8

$2.5

$3.0

$4.5

$2.8

Shakes

SHAKE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG $4.0

Ingredients Used

ONION

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $5.3
DOUBLE BURGER $6.3
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $7.5
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30 -20:00
Wednesday 11:30 -20:00
Thursday 11:30 -20:00
Friday 11:30 -20:00
Saturday 11:30 -20:00



https://menuweb.menu/

